Capital City Fire & Rescue
820 Glacier Ave.
Juneau, Alaska 99801
907-586-0262 Phone
907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number

Incident Date & Time

Incident Type

2019-006458

2019-006471

2019-006477

2019-006487

2019-006490

2019-006511

2019-006523

2019-006528

2019-006537

2019-006541

2019-006546

2019-006549

2019-006553

2/28/2019 1:59

2/28/2019 4:44

2/28/2019 8:07

2/28/2019 10:02

2/28/2019 10:23

2/28/2019 12:32

2/28/2019 15:05

2/28/2019 15:38

2/28/2019 16:52

2/28/2019 17:35

2/28/2019 18:16

2/28/2019 19:04

2/28/2019 19:29

Incident Primary
Street Station
DOUGLAS
. CCFR Station 1
Highway
PEDERSON .
CCFR Station 3
Street
CROW HILL
. CCFR Station 2
Drive

SHELL SIMMONS
Drive

GLACIER Avenue CCFR Station 1

CROW HILL

. CCFR Station 2
Drive

SALMON CREEK .
CCFR Station 1

Lane
IRWIN Street CCFR Station 1
DOUGLAS .

. CCFR Station 2
Highway

LACIE
G, ACIER CCFR Station 3
Highway
WILLOUGHBY .

CCFR Station 1

Avenue

DEBORAH Drive CCFR Station 3

IRWIN Street CCFR Station 1

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

False alarm or false
call, other

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Assist invalid

Arcing, shorted
electrical equipment

Excessive heat, scorch
burns with no ignition

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Assist invalid




2019-006555 2/28/2019 19:46 HOSPITAL Drive

Dispatched and

2019-006558 2/28/2019 20:15 NINTH Street CCFR Station 1
cancelled en route



