

Capital City Fire & Rescue 820 Glacier Ave. Juneau, Alaska 99801 907-586-0262 Phone 907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number	Incident Date & Time	Incident Street	Primary Station	Incident Type
2019-006458	2/28/2019 1:59	DOUGLAS Highway	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2019-006471	2/28/2019 4:44	PEDERSON Street	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2019-006477	2/28/2019 8:07	CROW HILL Drive	CCFR Station 2	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2019-006487	2/28/2019 10:02	SHELL SIMMONS Drive		
2019-006490	2/28/2019 10:23	GLACIER Avenue	CCFR Station 1	False alarm or false call, other
2019-006511	2/28/2019 12:32	CROW HILL Drive	CCFR Station 2	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2019-006523	2/28/2019 15:05	SALMON CREEK Lane	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2019-006528	2/28/2019 15:38	IRWIN Street	CCFR Station 1	Assist invalid
2019-006537	2/28/2019 16:52	DOUGLAS Highway	CCFR Station 2	Arcing, shorted electrical equipment
2019-006541	2/28/2019 17:35	GLACIER Highway	CCFR Station 3	Excessive heat, scorch burns with no ignition
2019-006546	2/28/2019 18:16	WILLOUGHBY Avenue	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2019-006549	2/28/2019 19:04	DEBORAH Drive	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2019-006553	2/28/2019 19:29	IRWIN Street	CCFR Station 1	Assist invalid

2019-006555	2/28/2019 19:46	HOSPITAL Drive		
2019-006558	2/28/2019 20:15	NINTH Street	CCFR Station 1	Dispatched and cancelled en route